   MCW "PROFESSIONAL" SERIES CRANE SCALES
Crane scales MCW and MCWR2
WEIGHTS OF THE CRANE SCALES
Models
Weight in kg
without
packing
including

● ACCREDIA calibration certificate according to OIML/ASTM
standards.
● Remote weight indicator (see DFW.., 3590.., TRS.., DGT60..
Series' indicators) with printer connected through radio frequency.
 (*) The HR division is obtainable only with the relative EHR option
MCW Crane scales: Available versions
Code
Max
(kg)
d
(kg)
d* HR
(kg)
CEM
3000e (kg)
 MCW300R2 300 0,1 0,05
 MCW600R2 600 0,2 0,1
 MCW1500R2 1500 0,5 0,2
 MCW3000 3000 1 0,5
 MCWT6 6500 2 1
 MCW150MR2  150     0,05
 MCW300MR2  300     0,1
 MCW600MR2  600     0,2
 MCW1500MR2  1500     0,5
 MCW3000M  3000     1
 MCWT6M  6000     2
Options only available at time of order
Code Description
SWM WeiMonitor PC program for monitoring and recording in real time all the weighs executed on the